Name

Date

Spelling: Unit 4 Week 5
Consonant Alternation

1.

Fold back the paper

along the dotted line. 2.

Use the blanks to write

each word as itisread 3.

aloud. When you finish

the test, unfold the 4.

paper. Use the list at 5

the right to correct any '

spelling mistakes. 6
7.
8.
9.
10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Review Words 21.

22.
23.

Challenge Words 24.

25.
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10

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.

crumb
crumble
design
designate
sign
signal
reject
rejection
create

creation

. public
12.
13.
14.

publicity
confuse
confusion
magic
magician
office
official
music
musician
profile
submit
suburb
muscle

muscular



Name

Date

Spelling: Unit 4 Week 5
Consonant Alternation

1.

Fold back the paper

along the dotted line. 2.

Use the blanks to write

each word as itisread 3.

aloud. When you finish

the test, unfold the 4.

paper. Use the list at 5

the right to correct any '

spelling mistakes. 6
7.
8.
9.
10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Review Words 21.

22.
23.

Challenge Words 24.

25.
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crumb
crumble
design
designate
solemn
solemnity
muscle
muscular

reject

. rejection

. create

. creation

. public

. publicity

. prejudice
. prejudicial
. magic

. magician

. office

. official

. cooperate
. submit

. suburb

. complicate

. complication



Spelling: Unit 4 Week 5
Consonant Alternation
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Name Date
1. il. hymn
|
Fold back the paper 2. | 2. hymnal
along the dotted line. 3 E .
Use the blanks to write ‘ ! 3. malign
each word as it is read 4 ! 4 li t
aloud. When you finish ’ | malignan
the test, unfold the 5. | 5 I
paper. Use the list at i - solemn
the right to correct any 6. | 6. solemnity
spelling mistakes. |
7. E7. muscle
|
8. E8. muscular
|
9. 9. reject
|
10. E 10. rejection
|
1. E 11. create
|
12. E 12. creation
|
13. ! 13. public
|
14. | 14. publicity
|
15. i 15. prejudice
|
16. | 16. prejudicial
|
17. i 17. magic
|
18. i 18. magician
|
19. | 19. erode
|
20. | 20. erosion
|
Review Words 21. i 21. cooperate
|
22. i 22. posterior
|
23. | 23. suburban
Challenge Words 24. ! 24. benefit
|
25. i 25. beneficial
|
|
I



Unit 4 Week 5
Consonant Alternation

APPROCHING ON-LEVEL BEYOND

1. crumb 1. crumb 1. hymn

2. crumble 2. crumble 2. hymnal

3. design 3. design 3. malign

4. designate 4. designate 4. malignant
5. sign 5. solemn 5. solemn

6. signal 6. solemnity 6. solemnity
7. reject 7. muscle 7. muscle

8. rejection 8. muscular 8. muscular
9. create 9. reject 9. reject

10. creation 10. rejection 10. rejection
11. public 11. create 11. create
12. publicity 12. creation 12. creation
13. confuse 13. public 13. public
14. confusion 14. publicity 14. publicity
15. magic 15. prejudice 15. prejudice
16. magician 16. prejudicial 16. prejudicial
17. office 17. magic 17. magic
18. official 18. magician 18. magician
19. music 19. office 19. erode

20. musician 20. official 20. erosion
21. profile 21. cooperate 21. cooperate
22. submit 22. submit 22. posterior
23. suburb 23. suburb 23. suburban
24. muscle 24. complicate 24. benefit
25. muscular 25. complication 25. beneficial



